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Warrior Junior High Basketball
2024-2025
	Date
	Opponent
	Site
	Team
	Time

	Monday, December 2
	Loving
	Home
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	3:00 pm




	Tuesday, December 3
	Mescalero
	Home
	Boys-7
Boys-8
	4:30 pm


	Tuesday, December 3
	Mescalero
	Away
	Girls-7
Girls-8
	4:30 pm


	Monday, December 9
	Hagerman
	Away
	Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm



	Thursday, December 12
	Dora
	Home
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm


	Friday, December 13
	Capitan
	Home
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	3:00 pm




	Thursday, January 9
	Mescalero
	Home
	Girls-7
Girls-8
	4:30pm


	Thursday, January 9
	Mescalero
	Away
	Boys-7
Boys-8
	4:30pm


	Monday, January 13
	Dora
	Away
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm


	Tuesday, January 14
	Hagerman
	Home
	Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm



	Friday-Saturday
January 17-18
	JH Tournament 
	San Jon
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	TBA

	Thursday, January 23
	Capitan
	Away
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	3:00 pm




	Monday, January 27
	Elida
	Home
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:30 pm


	Thursday, January 30
	Loving
	Away
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:30 pm
4:30 pm



	Monday, February 3
	Elida
	Away
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:30 pm


	Tuesday, February 4
	Tatum
	Home
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm
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